9:00-9:15
9:15-19:20
9:20-10:00
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:50
10:50-11:00
11:00-11:40
11:40-11:45
11:45-12:00

EHHS

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Fall 2019 Doctoral Forum Retreat
Saturday, September 28, 2019
9:00 AM -12:00 PM

White Hall, Read Room 200

- light breakfast provided -
Welcome, Introductions & Updates, Breakfast (Associate Dean Mitchell)
Transition to breakout sessions
Breakout Session 1: “So you think you can do APA” (Sarah Kiepper)
Breakout Session 2: “How to Prepare for Comps” (Dr. Gretchen Whitman)
Short Break & Transition
Breakout Session 3: “Inter-cultural understanding” (Jamie Jittapirom)
Breakout Session 4: “Setting up an electronic filing system for PhD” (Jennifer Lowers)
Short Break & Transition
Breakout Session 5: “Creating a Research Agenda” (Dean Stephen Mitchell)
Breakout Session 6: “Increasing Productivity with spreadsheets” (Andreas Johansson)

Short break and Transition

Wrap up and Raffle

HEHHHH



